MAP 60249

Tyyppi / type:
Paneeli-ilmansuodattimet / Panel type air filters

Eirn

ol

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Pituus / lenght:
272 mm

Leveys / width:
195/143 mm
Korkeus / height:
35 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

MERCEDES BENZ C-CLASS OM 642.961 08/07
C-CLASS OM 642.960 08/07
C-CLASS OM 642.960 01/07
C-CLASS OM 642.961 07/07
C-CLASS OM 642.961 07/09
C-CLASS OM 642.960 07/09
C-CLASS OM 642.910 06/05
C-CLASS OM 642.910 01/05
CLK-CLASS OM 642.910 03/05
CLK-CLASSCLK OM 642.910 01/05
CLS-CLASSCLS OM 642.920 01/05
CLS-CLASSCLS OM 642.920 04/09
E-CLASS OM 642.920 03/05
E-CLASS OM 642.921 03/05
E-CLASS OM 642.921, OM 03/05

642.910
E-CLASS OM 642.920 09/07

G-CLASSG OM 642.970 09/06



GL-CLASSGL
GL-CLASSGL
GL-CLASSGL

GLK-CLASS320
GLK-CLASS350

M-CLASSML
M-CLASSML
M-CLASSML

M-CLASSML

R-CLASSR
R-CLASSR

R-CLASSR

R-CLASSR

R-CLASSR

R-CLASSR

S-CLASS
S-CLASS
S-CLASS
S-CLASS

OM 642.940
OM 642.940
OM 642.820
OM 642.961
OM 642.832
OM 642.940
OM 642.940
OM 642.820

OM 642.940, OM

642.820
OM 642.950

OM 642.950

OM 642.950, OM
642.872 , OM 642.870

OM 642.950, OM

642.870
OM 642.950

OM 642.950, OM
642.872 , OM 642.870

OM 642.930
OM 642.932
OM 642.868
OM 642.862

09/06
05/09
12/09
06/08
07/09
07/05
07/09
09/09
07/05

01/06
05/06
05/06

01/06

07/09
07/09

12/05
10/06
04/11
04/11



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: F026400021, F026400216
CHAMP: AF5694

CLEAN FILTERS: MA3180

COMLINE: EAF634

COOPERSFIAAM: PA7650-2
FILTRON: 034/2-2x, AP034/4-2x
FRAM: CA10662, CA10662-2

GUD FILTERS: AG1425

HENGST: E1029L01, E1030L01, E627L
KOLBENSCHMIDT: 50013999
MAHLE-KNECHT: LX1850/1, LX1850/2
MANN & HUMMEL: C25004, C27000-2, C27006
MAPCO: 60796/7

MERCEDES BENZ: 6420940204
MEYLE: 0143210003/S

MICRONAIR: AF392

MOTAQUIP: VFA1203

MULLER FILTER: PA3699

OEM: 6420940304, 6420940404, 6420942104, 6420942204, E1030L
PURFLUX: A1327

SAKURA AUTOMOTIVE: A53820
SCT-MANNOL: SB2176

TECNOCAR: A2309-2

UFI: 3028200

VAICO: V30-1336

WIX: WA9504



